M
A
IN
 I
M
A
G
E

  POLISHED MATT
LACQUERED
BARE METAL /
GOLD / BRONZE
(PER SECTION)
(inc VAT)
 POLISHED
LACQUERED
BARE METAL /
GOLD / BRONZE
(PER SECTION)
(inc VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
2 COLUMN CAST IRON
CR/HER2/500 500 60 47 160 £57.36 £61.20 £95.76 £124.68 3
CR/HER2/650 650 60 53 180 £60.84 £64.68 £99.24 £128.16 4
CR/HER2/750 750 60 61 210 £66.60 £70.44 £120.48 £157.08 5
3 COLUMN CAST IRON
CR/HER3/500 500 60 53 180 £65.28 £69.12 £103.80 £132.60 4
CR/HER3/650 650 60 73 250 £74.52 £78.36 £112.92 £141.84 5
CR/HER3/750 750 60 88 300 £84.84 £88.68 £138.72 £175.32 6
4 COLUMN CAST IRON
CR/HER4/500 500 60 70 238 £65.88 £69.72 £104.40 £133.20 5
CR/HER4/650 650 60 94 320 £77.52 £81.48 £116.04 £144.96 6
CR/HER4/750 750 60 110 375 £88.68 £92.52 £142.56 £179.04 7
27 ++ 26